
  

  Family Christian Academy Varsity Boys 
       2023-2024 Basketball Schedule 

 
Date Opponent Site Time W/L Score 

Friday, October 20 Maurepas *Homecoming* HOME 6:30 PM   

Friday, October 27 Maurepas Jamboree AWAY TBA   

Monday, October 30 ESA HOME 6:00 PM   

Thursday, November 2 – 
Saturday, November 4 

Pitkin Tournament AWAY TBA   

Monday, November 6 St. Joseph Plaucheville HOME 7:00 PM   

Tuesday, November 7 Phoenix AWAY 5:00 PM   

Thursday, November 9 – 
Saturday, November 11 

Grace Christian 
Tournament 

AWAY TBA   

Monday, November 13 LSD AWAY 6:00 PM   

Thursday, November 16 – 
Saturday, November 18 

Floerin Tournament AWAY TBA   

Monday, November 20 – 
Tuesday, November 21 

Dunham Tournament AWAY TBA   

Monday, November 27 Covenant Christian  HOME 5:00 PM   

Tuesday, November 28 St. Michaels AWAY 6:00 PM   

Friday, December 1 Livonia HOME 6:00 PM   

Tuesday, December 5 J. S Clark AWAY 6:30 PM   

Wednesday, December 20 – 
Saturday, December 23 

Metairie Park Country Day 
Tournament 

AWAY TBA   

Wednesday, January 3 – 
Saturday, January 6 

Allstate Sugarbowl Classic AWAY TBA   

Tuesday, January 9 Metairie Park Country Day AWAY 6:00 PM   

Thursday, January 11 French Settlement HOME 6:00 PM   

Friday, January 12 Episcopal HOME 7:30 PM   

Thursday, January 18 Episcopal  AWAY 7:30 PM   

Monday, January 22 Teurlings Catholic HOME 6:00 PM   

Tuesday, January 23 First Baptist HOME 7:00 PM   

Thursday, January 25 Jehovah Jireh HOME 6:00 PM   

Tuesday, January 30 University High HOME 6:00 PM   

Friday, February 9 Mount Hermon AWAY TBA   

 
Head Coach: Isaac Amedee Assistant Coach: Jalen Variste   

  UPDATED: 11/03/2023 


